CAL STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION

BOXER PENSION PLAN

2024 SUMMARY REPORT
List of boxers due a distribution in 2025 based on 2024 balances

LB# First

11591 Marco
12716 Adrian
12053 Adan
9098 Manny
11677 Yoani
11752 Eddie
12795 Israel
9039 Jose
9237 Jose
11924 Horatio
12919 Javier
12143 Marcos
13146 Samuel
11793 Danny
9167 Jesse
12006/Juan

14218 Anthony Clark

12778 Pedro
11976/ Isagani
12064 Agustin
13038 Leobardo
12069 Enrique
13420 Michael
12571 Gustavo
12654 Yoni
12163 Fernando

Last
Barrera
Carreon
Casillas
Castillo
Cervantes
Contreras
Correa
Ferrer
Flores
Garcia
Jauregui
Licona
Lopez
Lujan
Magana
Marquez
Martinez
Ortega
Pumar
Renteria
Roman
Sanchez
Simms
Tapia
Vargas
Zuniga

Middle

Antonio

Flores

Alfredo
J
D. Rogelio

Alvarez

Manuel
Espinoza

Eddie

Luis

DOB
1/17
2/23
6/11
1/2
10/5
10/24
9/25
5/16
8/30
6/1
9/5
10/7
2/22
6/24
5/18
8/23
6/23
12/28
6/28
1/15
9/10
7/16
7/26
1/16
3/2
2/4
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