CAL STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION BOXER PENSION PLAN 2024 SUMMARY REPORT

List of boxers due a distribution in 2025 based on 2024 balances

LB#	First	Last	Middle	DOB
11591	Marco	Barrera	Antonio	1/17
12716	Adrian	Carreon		2/23
12053	Adan	Casillas		6/11
9098	Manny	Castillo		1/2
11677	Yoani	Cervantes	Flores	10/5
11752	Eddie	Contreras		10/24
12795	Israel	Correa	B.	9/25
9039	Jose	Ferrer		5/16
9237	Jose	Flores	Alfredo	8/30
11924	Horatio	Garcia	J	6/1
12919	Javier	Jauregui	D. Rogelio	9/5
12143	Marcos	Licona		10/7
13146	Samuel	Lopez	Alvarez	2/22
11793	Danny	Lujan		6/24
9167	Jesse	Magana		5/18
12006	Juan	Marquez	Manuel	8/23
14218	Anthony Clark	Martinez	Espinoza	6/23
12778	Pedro	Ortega		12/28
11976	Isagani	Pumar		6/28
12064	Agustin	Renteria		1/15
13038	Leobardo	Roman		9/10
12069	Enrique	Sanchez		7/16
13420	Michael	Simms	Eddie	7/26
12571	Gustavo	Tapia		1/16
12654	Yoni	Vargas		3/2
12163	Fernando	Zuniga	Luis	2/4